Oct-23

{Inv Log|

Inv Date | Suppliers

Inv Number

Item

| Amount | Authoriser

23/120
23123
23/125
23/130a

30/09/2023 Wheawill & Sudworth
15/10/2023 RBS Cards
30/10/2023 Brian Charlton
31/10/2023 DWF Law LLP

1407

151023

139
157-0458704

Audit of the accounts for the year ended 31 March 2023
Various transactions

IT Support - October 2023

Legal fees re: lease renewal

£11,700.00 M Roberts
£603.38 LM, EW, TR, MR
£500.00 L Muskett

£4,800.00 M Roberts
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