## Oct-23

Inv Log	Inv Date	Suppliers	Inv Number	ltem	Amount	Authoriser
23/120	30/09/2023 Wheawill & Sudworth		1407	Audit of the accounts for the year ended 31 March 2023	£11,700.00 M Roberts	
23/123	15/10/2023 RBS Cards		151023	Various transactions	£603.38	LM, EW, TR, MR
23/125	30/10/2023 Brian Charlton		139	IT Support - October 2023	£500.00 L Muskett	
23/130a	31/10/2023 DWF Law LLP		157-0458704	Legal fees re: lease renewal	£4,800.00	M Roberts